
Dorsal 
232 Jose

1677 Jaum
1669 José

    
    

1276 Migu
665 Jorg
631 Jaim

    
    

1373 Iman
1364 Nata
1295 Anto

    
    

1594 Doní
1542 Albe
158 Juan

    
 
 
 

    

Nombre y Ap
e Miguel Fernande
me Salom Parets 
é Luis Artieda Juan

uel Espinosa Cifre
e Nasarre Lopez 

me Jose Gili Sampo

nol Sola Cruz 
alia Máñez Tabern
onio Oliver Arland

ís Tafaner Ferrand
erto Gonzalez De L
n Bravo Morillas 

ellido  Ca
ez Garcia  M

M
n  M4

  
  

e  M4
M4

ol  M
  
  
M

ner  F3
dy  M

  
  

dis  M
La Torre  M

M
  
 
 
 
  

at  Fecha Naci
35 30‐sep‐74
35 29‐dic‐77
45 15‐may‐68

 
 

40 20‐jun‐72
40 19‐ago‐72
30 01‐nov‐81

 
 

30 04‐abr‐90
30  04‐dic‐90
35 23‐mar‐79

 
 

35 28‐feb‐77
35 04‐sep‐78
30 23‐jun‐80

 

 

Categoria 
Veteranos M‐35
Veteranos M‐35
Veteranos M‐45
  
  
Veteranos M‐40
Veteranos M‐40
Senior 
  
  
Senior 
Senior 
Veteranos M‐35
  
  
Veteranos M‐35
Veteranos M‐35
Senior 
  
 
 
 
  

EMP
TIRME 
TIRME 
TIRME 
  
  
AUTORIDAD 
AUTORIDAD 
AUTORIDAD 
  
  
GRUPO IBERO
GRUPO IBERO
GRUPO IBERO
  
  
BANCO SANT
BANCO SANT
BANCO SANT
  
 
 
 
  

RESA  T. 
0
0
0

PORTUARIA  0
PORTUARIA  0
PORTUARIA  0

OSTAR  0
OSTAR  0
OSTAR  0

TANDER  0
TANDER  0
TANDER  0

oficial Total
0:34:27 1:55:
0:38:44
0:42:37

 
 

0:36:06 1:59:
0:40:56
0:42:20

 
 

0:38:37 2:10:
0:44:33
0:47:17

 
 

0:38:58 2:13:
0:44:04
0:50:37

 

 

 
:48

 
 
 
 

:22
 
 
 
 

:27
 
 
 
 

:39
 
 
 

 

 

 



 

Dorsal 
445 Albe
433 Javie
764 Mar

    
    

1302 Jose
522 Clau
352 Brun

    
    

1752 Juan
766 Mar

1762 Javie

Nombre y Ap
erto De Blas Guasp
er Sorribas Colme
a Escrich Carrasco

e Manuel Beltran  
udio Curiqueo  
no Trathaug  

n Ignacio Romero 
c Lopez Miralles 
er Blasco Felipe 

ellido  Ca
p  M4
enero  M
o  F3

  
  
M
M
M4
  
  

Benavente  M
M
M

at  Fecha Naci
45 01‐mar‐67
35 09‐may‐75
30  22‐sep‐89

 
 

30 06‐dic‐79
35 17‐jul‐74
40 26‐nov‐73

 
 

50 27‐ene‐63
23 13‐mar‐93
60 04‐may‐52

Categoria 
Veteranos M‐45
Veteranos M‐35
Senior 
  
  
Senior 
Veteranos M‐35
Veteranos M‐40
  
  
Veteranos M‐50
Promesa 
Veteranos M‐60

EMP
EL CORTE ING
EL CORTE ING
EL CORTE ING
  
  
ZLEEPINGHOT
ZLEEPINGHOT
ZLEEPINGHOT
  
  
CASINO DE M
CASINO DE M
CASINO DE M

RESA  T. 
GLES  0
GLES  0
GLES  0

TELS.COM  0
TELS.COM  0
TELS.COM  0

MALLORCA SA 0
MALLORCA SA 0
MALLORCA SA 0

oficial Total
0:42:44 2:19:
0:44:21
0:52:32

 
 

0:42:34 2:21:
0:49:02
0:49:37

 
 

0:44:10 2:27:
0:50:38
0:52:22

 
:37

 
 
 
 

:13
 
 
 
 

:10
 
 

 

 


